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2021 CMOM PACKAGE 7 PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00685 
Job No.:  22-4516 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

October 13, 2023 
 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org,  

O: 210.233.2443 
F: 210.233.5351 

Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Susan Rodriquez SAWS 210-233-3070 
Roxanne Eguia SAWS roxanne.eguia@saws.org 

(210) 233-3980 
Ashden Middlebrooks PM Construction & Rehab, LLC bids@puriscorp.com - 470-503-5624 
Fred Valizadeh Insituform Technologies LLC fvalizadeh@aegion.com. 713-247-

9178 
Patrick Hale SAK Construction phale@sakcon.com, 203-491-7231 
Jamie Lang Michels Trenchless, Inc. jlang@michels.us 
Abigail Hall Garver arhall@garverusa.com 
Roger Terrazas, Project Manager SAK Construction 210-788-9010, 

rterrazas@sakcon.com 
Nick Frank Michels nfrank@michels.us 

 


